® RETREADING TREAD
nOI(IEIg SPECIFICATION

NOKTOP HAKKAPELIITTA D

Good handling and grip for demanding winter conditions

NOKTOP HAKKAPELIITTA

D

T672633, 7672634, T672635,
T672636, T672637, T672638,
T672643, 7672644, 7672645,
T672646, T672661, T672662

PRODUCT CODES

APPLICATION Drive

USAGE Long haul, Snow/ice

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code Name Width Length
T672633 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 230 230 mm 3350 mm
T672634 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 240 240 mm 3350 mm
T672635 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 250 250 mm 3360 mm
T672636 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 260 260 mm 3360 mm
T672637 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 275 275 mm 3355 mm
T672638 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 285 285 mm 3355 mm
T672643 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 230 Short 230 mm 3065 mm
T672644 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 240 Short 240 mm 3060 mm
T672645 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 250 Short 250 mm 3050 mm
T672646 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 260 Short 260 mm 3050 mm
T672661 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 275 Short 275 mm 3050 mm
T672662 Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 285 Short 285 mm 3050 mm
WINTER MARKINGS M+S, SnowGrip

Pattern depth

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

19.5 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

19.5 mm

2024-04-17

Weight per meter

5kg/m

5.2 kg/m

5.4 kg/m

5.5 kg/m

5.8 kg/m

5.9 kg/m

5 kg/m

5.1kg/m

5.3 kg/m

5.5 kg/m

5.6 kg/m

5.9 kg/m

Weight

16.8 kg/pcs

17.4 kg/pcs

18.2 kg/pcs

18.5 kg/pcs

19.6 kg/pcs

19.8 kg/pcs

15.2 kg/pcs

15.7 kg/pcs

16.3 kg/pcs

16.8 kg/pcs

17 kg/pcs

18 kg/pcs

NOKIAN TYRES PLC is a full member of ETRTO and affiliated member of TRA. In design and production, we certify that products made in Nokian factory (YL) are according the

ETRTO and TRA standards.

The tire has been manufactured and tested in accordance with the requirements of ISO 9001 and ISO 14001. Nokian Tyres Plc has the following certificates:

« Quality Management System Standard, ISO 9001, Certificate No: 76363-2010-AQ-FIN-FINAS

« Environmental Management System Standard, ISO 14001, Certificate No: 76361-2010-AE-FIN-FINAS

Nokian Raskaat Renkaat Oy Pirkkalaistie 7, P.O. Box 20 Puh. 010 4017000

Nokian Heavy Tyres Ltd FI-37101 Nokia, Finland Tel. +358 10 401 7000

Business ID 2001415 Nokia
VAT number FI20014151

www.nokiantyres.com/heavy


https://www.nokiantyres.com/heavy/

	NOKTOP HAKKAPELIITTA D
	Technical data


