

NOKTOP HAKKAPELIITTA D

Good handling and grip for demanding winter conditions

PRODUCT CODES

T672633, T672634, T672635,
T672636, T672637, T672638,
T672643, T672644, T672645,
T672646, T672661, T672662

APPLICATION

Drive

USAGE

Long haul, Snow/ice



TECHNICAL DATA

Product code	Name	Width	Length	Pattern depth	Weight per meter	Weight
T672633	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 230	230 mm	3350 mm	20 mm	5 kg/m	16.8 kg/pcs
T672634	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 240	240 mm	3350 mm	20 mm	5.2 kg/m	17.4 kg/pcs
T672635	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 250	250 mm	3360 mm	20 mm	5.4 kg/m	18.2 kg/pcs
T672636	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 260	260 mm	3360 mm	20 mm	5.5 kg/m	18.5 kg/pcs
T672637	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 275	275 mm	3355 mm	20 mm	5.8 kg/m	19.6 kg/pcs
T672638	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 285	285 mm	3355 mm	19.5 mm	5.9 kg/m	19.8 kg/pcs
T672643	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 230 Short	230 mm	3065 mm	20 mm	5 kg/m	15.2 kg/pcs
T672644	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 240 Short	240 mm	3060 mm	20 mm	5.1 kg/m	15.7 kg/pcs
T672645	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 250 Short	250 mm	3050 mm	20 mm	5.3 kg/m	16.3 kg/pcs
T672646	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 260 Short	260 mm	3050 mm	20 mm	5.5 kg/m	16.8 kg/pcs
T672661	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 275 Short	275 mm	3050 mm	20 mm	5.6 kg/m	17 kg/pcs
T672662	Nokian Tyres Noktop Hakkapeliitta D 285 Short	285 mm	3050 mm	19.5 mm	5.9 kg/m	18 kg/pcs

WINTER MARKINGS

M+S, SnowGrip

MARKINGS

CAP-BASE

NOKIAN TYRES PLC is a full member of ETRTO and affiliated member of TRA. In design and production, we certify that products made in Nokian factory (YL) are according the ETRTO and TRA standards.

The tire has been manufactured and tested in accordance with the requirements of ISO 9001 and ISO 14001. Nokian Tyres Plc has the following certificates:

- Quality Management System Standard, ISO 9001, Certificate No: 76363-2010-AQ-FIN-FINAS
- Environmental Management System Standard, ISO 14001, Certificate No: 76361-2010-AE-FIN-FINAS